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Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 8 Girls

25.0
20.0
15.0
11.0
8.0
6.0

O A ON -

Class: 10 Girls

1 25.0
2 20.0
3 15.0
4 11.0
5 8.0
6 6.0
7 4.0
8 3.0
9 2.0

10 1.0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

844
482
487
579
056
385
337
613
670

988
870
464
266
828
260
405
659
843
977
628
563
652
308
119
135
496
071
999
106
262
089
561
339
682
673
687
631
400
927
280
764
466

McCombs, Cecilia
Hazzard, Ada
Sacia, Charleigh
Gantz, Lauren
Thompson, Olivia
Furukawa, Kira
Will, Norah
Tieman, Aubrey
Muller, Gabriella

Johnson, Adelina
Tawrel, Lilly
SANDROCK, Hope
Benton, Annie
Peterson, Nora
Gabrielse, Greda
Nakonechna, Solomia
Schumacher, Virginia
McCombs, Gianna
Bergom, Tess
Fredricks, Madeline
Newt, Scarlette
Zolik, Adele
Homan, Ellie
Feder, Phoenix
Olson, Raelynn
Gullone, Cora
Burke, Margaret
Missey, Teresa
Hanson, Maeve
Van Der Bosch, Cornelia
Strasia, Julia

Rayo, Lily

Sisco, Bella
Garlock, Margaret
Madigan, Isabelle
Vavilov, Eleanora
Ehle, Norah

Korte, Ella

Stocks, Audrey
Soline, Ava

Berger, Isabelle
Zimmer, Mia

Printed: Saturday, 2/27/2021 at: 02:00 PM

Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Team

Snowstar
Chestnut Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Wilmot

Chestnut Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Snowstar

Four Lakes Racing
Chestnut Mountain
Blackhawk

Snowstar

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Blackhawk

Sundown Mountain
Blackhawk

Cascade Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Chestnut Mountain
Tyrol Basin

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Tyrol Basin

Four Lakes Racing
Tyrol Basin

Sundown Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk

Blackhawk

Blackhawk

Blackhawk

Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Chestnut Mountain

Time 1

43.370
48.600
50.610
50.000
52.950
57.760
50.670

DQ
58.570

35.630
36.560
37.550
37.420
38.510
40.080
40.950
41.040
41.280
41.550
42.220
42.560
42.910
43.520
44.600
44.110
43.790
44.980
45.380
45.390
46.430
46.710
47.910
47.990
50.190
48.440
48.860
51.640
47.400
55.630

DQ

DQ
45.220

2021

Season

Day: 5 Race: 2

Time 2

44.560
47.750
47.280
51.710
50.860
49.230
DQ
49.520
DNS

35.250
36.430
37.660
38.400
40.030
41.380
40.790
40.830
42.280
42.510
41.860
41.930
42.250
42.930
42.870
43.880
44.230
43.440
45.060
45.370
46.000
46.560
46.960
47.370
45.250
47.810
49.050
52.760
64.230
56.810
45.830
38.880

DNS

Total

87.930
96.350
97.890
101.710
103.810
106.990

70.880
72.990
75.210
75.820
78.540
81.460
81.740
81.870
83.560
84.060
84.080
84.490
85.160
86.450
87.470
87.990
88.020
88.420
90.440
90.760
92.430
93.270
94.870
95.360
95.440
96.250
97.910
104.400
111.630
112.440
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? Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 10 Girls

Class: 12 Girls

1 25.0
2 200
3 15.0
4 11.0
5 8.0
6 6.0
7 4.0
8 3.0
9 2.0
10 1.0
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Class: 14 Girls

25.0
20.0
15.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
10 1.0

0 N O A WON =

©

416

598
686
342
878
898
815
491
412
103
614
517
495
407
509
514
677
992
348
667
372
388
823
538
077
671
144
147
133
612
660

969
402
729
329
356
663
100
928
516
645

Sacia, Ellie

Splinter, Addison
Tieman, Ella
Lindsey, Ava
Benes, Valentina
Neagu, Enya
Pfaff, Lilly

Clow, Sage
Kruger, Natalie
Schroeder, Stella
Fredricks, Emily
Scherr, Celia
Seamans, Addison
Fazio, Reagan
Davis, Taylor
Meyer, Avery
Garlock, Jane
Missey, Amanda
Homan, Aurora
COOPER, Bridget
Reichert, Ava
Weng, Madison
Jones, Ana

Kemp, Brianna
DeRidder, Madison
Batterman, Vera
Rodefeld, Gigi
Sengelmann, Ria
stevenson, Laura
LeBlanc, Sofia
Schwartz, Maya

Bergom, Isabel
Kruger, Julia
Skobel, Finn
Schmidt, Sadie
Samuels, Mairin
Vavilov, Margarita
Wood, Hattie
Regan, Olivia
Davis, Madison
Weinhold, Simi

Printed: Saturday, 2/27/2021 at: 02:00 PM

Team

Chestnut Mountain

Sundown Mountain

Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Wilmot

Snowstar
Chestnut Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Tyrol Basin
Blackhawk
Sundown Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Blackhawk

Hidden Valley Ski Team

Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Snowstar
Sundown Mountain
Tyrol Basin
Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin

Tyrol Basin
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Hidden Valley Ski Team

Chestnut Mountain
Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin
Cascade Mountain
Sundown Mountain
Blackhawk

Time 1

44.420

32.590
32.890
33.020
32.790
33.890
34.440
34.470
34.940
35.310
35.810
34.750
36.990
37.040
37.600
38.850
38.880
38.920
40.600
41.930
41.200
43.600
43.570
44.600
45.690
50.930

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
40.440

29.540
30.110
32.180
32.850
32.960
33.310
32.220
34.340
34.540
34.310

2021

Season

Day: 5 Race: 2

Time 2

DQ

32.390
32.730
32.730
32.970
32.900
34.200
34.220
35.720
35.800
35.400
37.240
36.820
37.820
37.900
38.280
38.600
39.600
39.150
39.680
42.000
43.210
43.270
44.380
46.910
51.250
DNF
52.090
DNF
43.670
DQ

29.930
30.250
31.890
32.820
33.430
33.090
34.400
34.410
34.820
35.460

Total

64.980
65.620
65.750
65.760
66.790
68.640
68.690
70.660
71.110
71.210
71.990
73.810
74.860
75.500
77.130
77.480
78.520
79.750
81.610
83.200
86.810
86.840
88.980
92.600
102.180

59.470
60.360
64.070
65.670
66.390
66.400
66.620
68.750
69.360
69.770
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Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Race Results

Place Points Bib Name

Class: 14 Girls

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Class: 16 Girls

Tie!
Tie! 8

25.0
20.0
15.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
2.5
2.5
1.0

381
873
406
625
726
767
608
883
325
813
953
961
778
623
097
926
359
881

419
370
647
674
080
401
439
319
282
537
317
603
279
104
417
657
712
267
398
461
968
351
458
950

Weiss, Sydney
Vasavanont, Karyssa
Fazio, Drennan
McMurray, Juliette
Chapin, Samantha
Bergman, Rebecca
Dama, Addison
Boots, Anastasia
Georgieva, Ivet
Bolme, Greta

St. Clair, Alina
Shulga, Alexandra
Glass, Vida
Batterman, Pearl
Sengelmann, Arya
Stocks, Elsa
Mandava, Anuhya
Benes, Camila

Boden, Millie
Glick, Anna
Welsh, Lauren
Wirth, Camryn
Feltz, Sienna
Kruger, Abigail
Dodds, Ella

Kooij, Tessa
Pastore, Kate
Rea, Mallory
Gabrielse, Megan
Barbouche, Beatrice
Ondrus, Elizabeth
Schroeder, Morley
Pillers, Emma
McMurray, Estella
Wood, Gillian
Williams, Anne
Klemm, Dillon
Gavin, Ciersten
Sloane, Harriet
Schmidt, Solveig
Miller, Carly
Preuss, Sidney

Printed: Saturday, 2/27/2021 at: 02:00 PM

Team

Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Chestnut Mountain
Blackhawk

Wilmot

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Blackhawk

Wilmot

Cascade Mountain
Snowstar

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Wilmot

Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Tyrol Basin
Chestnut Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Sundown Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk

Four Lakes Racing
Tyrol Basin
Chestnut Mountain
Blackhawk

Wilmot

Four Lakes Racing
Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team

Time 1

35.360
36.220
35.800
34.420
36.070
36.820
37.460
36.600
37.740
37.350
39.220
40.180
42.740
43.520
44.030
44.750
46.050
35.350

28.240
28.260
29.830
30.790
30.720
31.220
31.530
32.040
32.830
33.520
33.100
32.440
34.440
34.140
47.210
DQ
34.670
31.520
DNF
31.490
28.720
DNF
DNF
32.740

2021

Season

Day: 5 Race: 2

Time 2

35.700
34.870
35.360
37.070
37.430
36.690
37.560
38.420
38.370
39.260
39.480
40.330
43.850
43.330
43.660
43.240
48.980

DQ

27.940
28.320
29.690
31.000
31.120
30.800
31.090
32.750
31.960
32.530
33.040
33.930
33.880
34.900
46.140
34.170

DNF

DNF
31.910

DNF

DNF
28.510
31.800

DNF

Total

71.060
71.090
71.160
71.490
73.500
73.510
75.020
75.020
76.110
76.610
78.700
80.510
86.590
86.850
87.690
87.990
95.030

56.180
56.580
59.520
61.790
61.840
62.020
62.620
64.790
64.790
66.050
66.140
66.370
68.320
69.040
93.350
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Place Points Bib

Class: 18 Girls
1 25.0 316

2 20.0 606
3 150 323
4 11.0 916
5 8.0 790
6 6.0 344
7 40 207
8 3.0 o611
9 20 354
10 1.0 360
11 459
12 801
13 307
14 254
15 930
16 834
17 991
18 358
19 376
281

472

959

Class: 20 Girls

1 25.0 640
2 200 428
3 150 328

Race Results

Name

Snook, Abby
Cohan, Marin
Kinnamon, EMMA

Winkelmann, Grace

Sadl, Karissa
Hristov, Sofia
Yendrek, Shae
Heise, Grace
Kooij, Nicole
Olson, Makayl
Miller, Ava
Newberry, Sydney
Finley, Piper
Gaspar, Rylan
Snook, Bella
Birski, Monika
Klearman, Whitney
Libbey, Hannah
Shogren, Katie
Ondrus, Victoria
Lyden, Kiera
Bergom, Breya

Sturm, Maddy
Scheffler, Maddie
Klemm, Ellie

Printed: Saturday, 2/27/2021 at: 02:00 PM

Wisconsin Illinois lowa Junior Alpine Racing Association

Team

Cascade Mountain
Blackhawk

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Blackhawk

Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Chestnut Mountain
Snowstar

Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Cascade Mountain
Snowstar

Hidden Valley Ski Team
Cascade Mountain
Cascade Mountain
Four Lakes Racing
Chestnut Mountain
Hidden Valley Ski Team

Blackhawk
Chestnut Mountain
Cascade Mountain

Time 1

27.680
27.900
28.470
28.390
28.660
29.550
30.020
29.810
30.620
30.650
31.840
33.230
34.510
33.850
34.680
29.710
35.310
38.680
48.700
DNF
DNF
DQ

27.220
30.710
31.200

2021

Season

Day: 5 Race: 2

Time 2

26.970
27.700
27.770
28.570
29.200
28.600
29.180
30.390
30.020
30.690
31.870
33.820
32.740
33.690
34.070
39.390
34.800
38.380
35.400
31.200
31.280
30.230

27.590
30.470
30.450

Total

54.650
55.600
56.240
56.960
57.860
58.150
59.200
60.200
60.640
61.340
63.710
67.050
67.250
67.540
68.750
69.100
70.110
77.060
84.100

54.810
61.180
61.650
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